
® 

157 

Bull Bars Group 5.1.1

B
ul

l B
ar

s 
G

ro
up

 5
.1

.1

P = 654
4.860 kg/m

SECTION No. 9816

80.00

18
0.

00



® 

158 

Bull Bars Group 5.1.2

B
ul

l B
ar

s 
G

ro
up

 5
.1

.2

P = 654.30
6.470 kg/m

SECTION No. J788

80.00

18
0.

00



® 

159 

Bull Bars Group 5.1.3

B
ul

l B
ar

s 
G

ro
up

 5
.1

.3

13
0.

00
13

0.
00

20
0.

00
P = 811.70
8.648 kg/m

SECTION No. J789

90.00



® 

160 

Bull Bars Group 5.1.4

B
ul

l B
ar

s 
G

ro
up

 5
.1

.4

P = 638.60
4.679 kg/m

SECTION No. J755

17
0.

00

80.00



® 

161 

Bull Bars Group 5.1.4

B
ul

l B
ar

s 
G

ro
up

 5
.1

.4

P = 638.60
4.679 kg/m

SECTION No. J755

17
0.

00

80.00

Bull Bars Group 5.1.5

B
ul

l B
ar

s 
G

ro
up

 5
.1

.5

P = 543.54
5.036 kg/m

SECTION No. E297

63.50
15

0.
00

75.00

50.00

8.
00

P = 112.60
0.826 kg/m

SECTION No. 9257



® 

162 

Bull Bars Group 5.1.6

B
ul

l B
ar

s 
G

ro
up

 5
.1

.6

P = 696.51
5.373 kg/m

SECTION No. X635

75.00

17
5.

00

100.00



® 

163 

Bull Bars Group 5.1.6

B
ul

l B
ar

s 
G

ro
up

 5
.1

.6

P = 696.51
5.373 kg/m

SECTION No. X635

75.00

17
5.

00

100.00

Bull Bars Group 5.1.7

B
ul

l B
ar

s 
G

ro
up

 5
.1

.7

P = 646.54
5.882 kg/m

SECTION No. Z954

50.00

20
0.

00

90.00



® 

164 

Bull Bars Group 5.1.8

B
ul

l B
ar

s 
G

ro
up

 5
.1

.8

P = 730.27
8.683 kg/m

SECTION No. Z338

90.00

20
0.

00



® 

165 

Bull Bars Group 5.1.9

B
ul

l B
ar

s 
G

ro
up

 5
.1

.9

80.00
18

0.
00

P = 692
5.532 kg/m

SECTION No. 9817


